
1 佐  藤      駿

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

埼玉栄中学校 2 66.34 37.34 29.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 0.80 8.801 0 2 1 1

2 FCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.081 2 1 1 1

3 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.691 0 1 0 0

4 3Lz!+3T ! 10.10 -0.39 9.71-1 -1 0 0 -1

5 3F 5.83 X 0.53 6.361 1 1 1 1

6 CSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 0 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.401 2 2 1 0

35.33 37.34

Skating Skills 1.00 6.006.25 6.25 6.25 5.50 5.50

Transitions 1.00 5.585.75 6.00 6.00 5.00 4.25

Performance 1.00 5.926.25 6.00 6.25 5.50 5.00

Composition 1.00 5.676.00 5.75 6.25 5.25 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.836.00 6.00 6.50 5.00 5.50

29.00

2 佐  藤  由  基

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ｱｸｱﾘﾝｸちばクラブ 1 42.67 21.26 21.41 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.14 5.740 0 1 0 1

2 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 -1 0

3 CCoSp2 2.50 0.17 2.671 1 1 0 0

4 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0

5 CSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.601 0 0 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

7 FCSp2 2.30 -0.08 2.220 0 0 -1 -1

21.03 21.26

Skating Skills 1.00 4.585.25 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.75

Transitions 1.00 4.004.75 4.00 4.00 4.00 3.75

Performance 1.00 4.255.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.00

Composition 1.00 4.255.00 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.334.75 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.25

21.41
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3 池  田  喜  充

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

日本大学 3 34.75 13.17 21.58 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+COMBO 4.20 -1.26 2.94-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

4 CSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 -1 0 0 0

6 2A 3.63 X -0.22 3.410 -1 0 -1 -1

7 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 -1

14.83 13.17

Skating Skills 1.00 4.334.75 3.75 4.25 4.50 4.25

Transitions 1.00 4.004.25 3.50 3.75 4.25 4.00

Performance 1.00 4.504.50 3.50 4.25 4.75 4.75

Composition 1.00 4.334.50 4.00 4.00 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.424.50 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.75

21.58

4 彦  阪  昇  吾

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

静岡西ＦＳＣ 4 29.65 12.24 18.41 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T<<+COMBO << 1.30 -0.39 0.91-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 FCSp1 1.90 -0.06 1.840 -1 0 -1 0

3 StSq3 3.30 -0.11 3.190 -1 -1 0 0

4 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

5 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.18 1.80-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 CSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.30 1.20-2 -2 -2 -3 -1

13.28 12.24

Skating Skills 1.00 3.834.25 3.50 3.75 3.75 4.00

Transitions 1.00 3.503.75 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.50

Performance 1.00 3.673.75 3.25 3.50 3.75 4.00

Composition 1.00 3.834.00 3.75 3.25 3.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.583.75 3.25 3.25 3.75 4.00

18.41

転倒:  -1.00
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